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Product Data

Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208

Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality 
ISO 9001

250mm

240mmØ200
Polycarbonate Wall Light

18613  White/Opal  1 x 20W E27 CFL
18614  White/Smoke  1 x 20W E27 CFL
18615  Blac k/Opal  1 x 20W E27 CFL
18616  Blac k/Smoke 1 x 20W E27 CFL

VL-120021
VL-120022
VL-120024
VL-120025

Polycarbonate wall light with arm and 200mm sphere.
Ideal for coastal areas.

IP43

Length 250mm
Height 240mm

Lamp.

Order Code:

Product Code:

Description:

IP Rating:

Dimensions:

Requires:


